
 

      

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Categories  

Male Female Team Kumite 

Male Female Team Kata 

Male Female Individual Kumite 

Male Female Individual Kata 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  
 

Ages  

 

Kumite +18 Years 

Kata +16 Years 

Training Camp  

 

         ( 5 Days Training Camp ) 

Come and Train with European 

and the World Champion Team  

 

9-13 April 2012   

                     

 

Organization 

Turkish Karate Federation 

karatedofed@gmail.com 

l.aydemir@karate.gov.tr 

karate@karate.gov.tr 

Fax 00 90 212 585 50 10 

Tel 00 90 530 469 10 31 

Mr.Levent AYDEMİR 

 

 

Rules 

WKF RULES   

(Only National Teams Allowed.) 
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Dear Friends;  

 

 

I would like to have the honour of inviting you to the 25th International   

 

Bosphorous  Karate Tournament  which will be held on 14-15 april 2012.   

 

We hope that the strong and competitive teams will participate to the   

 

tournament. Registration’s should be sended until 30th of March, 2012.    

With our best wishes,   

 

          

                                                                                                     Esat DELİHASAN                                                                                             
                           The President of                                                                                         
                            Turkish Karate Federation   

 



 

   REGISTRATION FORM 

     Registration for Delegations  : 

Registration Date    :       

 Country Name          : 

Responsable Person     : 

    

 

TEAM REGISTRATION’S 

 COUNTRY MALE  TEAM 
KUMITE 

FEMALE TEAM 
KUMITE 

MALE TEAM 
KATA 

FEMALE TEAM 
KATA 

A Team      

B  Team       

 

‘’Simply put ‘’X’’ to the desired blanks’’ 

 Name  MALE FEMALE 

1.   60 67 75 84 +84 Kata 50 55 61 68 +68 Kata 

2.               

3.               

4.               

5.               

6.               

7.               

8.               

9.               

10.               

11.               

12.               

13.               

14.               

15.               

16.               

17.               

18.               

19.               

20.               

21.               

22.               

23.               

24.               

25.               

26.               

27.               

28.               

29.               



 

 

PROGRAMME 

 

 

FRIDAY 13th April 2012 

14:00 – 20:00  Registration of Delegations              (HQ Hotel)      
20:00  Drow                                   (HQ Hotel)      
  

 

 

SATURDAY  14th April 2012 

08:30 – 09:00  Referee Brifing 
08:30 – 09:00 Weight Control Female   -50kg -55kg -61kg -68kg +68kg                         
09:00 – 09:30 Weight Control Male      -60kg -67kg -75kg -84kg +84kg                      
09:30 – 12:00 Male Female Individual Kata and Team Kata  
12:00 – 15:00 Male +84 kg, -84 kg Female +68 kg, -68 kg Eliminations 
15:00 – 18:00  Male -75 kg, -67 kg, -60 kg Female -61kg ,-55kg, -50 kg  
18:00 - 18:30  Opening Ceremony 
18:30 – 20:00  Finals and Medal Ceremony 

 

 

SUNDAY 15th  April 2012 

08:30 – 09:00  Referee Brifing 
09:00 – 11:00 Female Team Kumite Eliminations   
11:00 – 16:00 Male Team Kumite Elimations  
16:00 – 17:00  Finals and Medal Ceremony 
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